

Station A/C Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH -	mossy (S.C)				
Name of Work:-	PM mossy path				
	to Kariya Tola (Korin Tola)				
Name of Agency:-	Vijay Pandey				
	Langarpara, Vaishya Shwari				
Agd No -	82 mmh ly (S.C) 2018-19				
Date of W.O -	29/10/18				
Time of completion -	28/1/19				
Date of measurement -	8/1/19				

By low - 10% PA for pgt

Agd cost - 7835949 = 4

MEASUREMENT

(i) providing and fixing
working benchmark
Pillar do - do 3 per ea

1 NOS

(ii) providing reference
Pillar do - do 2 per ea

5 NOS

(2) cleaning and
grubbing road
land do - do 2 per ea

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Final Bill of construction work					
Actual dt of completion -					11/10/2020
All qty vide TMS					
Item No. (1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillars.					
1.00 nos @ RS 3860.72/nos.					RS 3860.00
Item No. (2) Providing and fixing of reference pillar.					
5.00 nos @ RS 1780.38/nos.					RS 8901.00
Item No. (3) clearing and grubbing road land - - -					
0.90 ha @ RS 47781.90/ha					RS 43003.00
Item No. (4) construction of earthwork embankment with material obtained - - - 100cm lead.					
P/53-54 item No. 10/8(i)					
1140.27 m ³ @ RS 145.96/m ³					RS 166433.00
Item No. (5) construction of embankment with material obtained - - - 100m lead.					
P/53-54 item No. 10/8(ii)					
1578.10 m ³ @ RS 124.71/m ³					RS 196804.00
Item No. (6) Excavation for roadway in soil using - - -					
116.40 m ³ @ RS 70.41/m ³					RS 8195.00
Item No. (7) construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	P/SI-52 item No. (Xo)				
394.24 m ³ @ RS	185.11/m ³			RS	72977.00
Item No. (8) Construction of					
granular subbase by providing					
----- clause 401.					
	P/47 item No. 7/11+16				
407.12 m ³ @ RS	3165.80/m ³			RS	1288656.00
Item No. (9) Providing laying					
streaming and compacting stone					
aggregates ----- clause 405.					
364.14 m ³ @	4518.16/m ³			RS	1645242.00
Item No. (10) Providing and					
applying primer coat with					
bitumen emulsion -----					
	P/48 item No. 18/13				
2408.21 m ² @ RS	45.11/m ²			RS	108393.00
Item No. (11) Providing and					
applying tack coat with					
bitumen emulsion -----					
2408.21 m ² @ RS	14.97/m ²			RS	36050.00
Item No. (12) Providing laying					
and rolling of close graded					
Asmix ----- clause 509.					
	P/49 item No. 20/15				
2408.21 m ² @ RS	173.57/m ²			RS	466157.00
Item No. (13) Construction of					
un-reinforced, plain cement					
concrete pavement -----					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	P/48 item No 17/18				
398.75 m ³ @ RS 7552.79/m ³ RS					3011675.00
Item No. (14) cast reinforced					
Cement Concrete M15 grade					
--- Km stone.					
2.00 nos @ RS 2290.90/nos. RS					4581.00
Item No. (15) reinforced					
Cement Concrete -- 20cm stone.					
6.00 nos @ RS. 617.17/nos RS					3703.00
Item No. (16) Providing and					
fixing of semi reflective					
--- 600 mm equilateral & triangle					
8.00 nos @ RS 1683.27/nos RS					13466.00
Item No. (17) Providing and					
fixing :- 900 mm equilateral					
and triangle.					
4.00 nos @ RS 1675.94/nos RS					6703.00
Item No. (18) Providing and					
fixing - 900 mm equilateral					
and triangle (school & place).					
4.00 nos @ RS 1678.36/nos RS					6713.00
Item No. (19) Providing and					
laying of lat applied ---					
P/43 item No 7/24					
126.00 m ² @ RS 601.04/m ² RS					75731.00
Item No. (20) direction and					
place identification signs ---					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	P/53 item No. 8/6				
1.00 nos	@ Rs 2685.08/no				Rs 2685.00
Item No. (21) Providing and fixing of typical masonry					
informationary sign board --					
2.00 nos	@ Rs 7873.68/no				Rs 15747.00
Item No. (22) Earthwork in excavation for foundation --					
	P/47 item No. 11/8				
15.66 m ³	@ Rs 251.69/m ³				Rs 3941.00
Item No. (23) Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete --					
	P/47 item No. 12/9				
2.846 m ³	@ Rs 5675.22/m ³				Rs 16151.00
Item No. (24) Brick masonry work in cm 1:2 in head wall --					
	P/47 item No. 12/30				
13.86 m ³	@ Rs 5682.88/m ³				Rs 78764.00
Item No. (25) Providing and laying RCC pipe NP3 for --					
	P/48 item No. 14/31				
7.50 M	@ Rs 1098.54/M				Rs 8239.00
Item No. (26) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) --					
	P/48 item No. 15/32				
38.47 m ²	@ Rs 173.18/m ²				Rs 6662.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (27) Providing					
1.5 mm cement punning --					
P/48 item No. 16/33					
9.12 M ² @ Rs 45-90/m ²					RS 418.00
Item No. (28)					RS 7299850.00
Less 10% as per Agt					RS 729985.00
					RS 6569865.00
Less P. Payment (-)					RS 5953751.00
Less P Payment (-)					RS 418159.00
Now payable Amt.					RS 197955.00
<u>Done</u>					
15/10/20					15/10/2020
H-E					J.E.

Material Statement (upto - upto)

- ① Earth work = 3112.61 M³
- ② Stone mtd = 831.43 M³
- ③ Stone screening = 87.37 M³
- ④ Sand = 277.13 M³
- ⑤ Stone aggregate = 358.87 M³
- ⑥ Stone chips = 65.12 M³
- ⑦ Bitumen = 4.209 MT
- ⑧ Emulsion ss₁ = 2046.4 Kg
- ⑨ Emulsion ss₂ = 662.75 Kg

Done
15/10/20
H-E

Done
15/10/2020
J.E.

Continuation J.E.